5
29
9
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 299
299
Resistors, Potentiometers & Thermistors
R
es
is
to
rs
, P
ot
en
tio
m
et
er
s
&
 T
he
rm
is
to
rs
Internet www.farnell.com
SINGAPORE CATALOGUE
Sales Tel (65) 788 0200   Sales Fax (65) 788 0300
0.1 Watt ±1%(0805 Case Size)
0.125 Watt ±1%(1206 Series)
330K = 912-77322K = 912-6331K5 = 912-499100R = 912-359
270K = 912-76118K = 912-6211K2 = 912-48782R = 912-347
220K = 912-75015K = 912-6101K = 912-47568R = 912-335
180K = 912-74812K = 912-608820R = 912-46356R = 912-323
150K = 912-73610K = 912-591680R = 912-45147R = 912-311
120K = 912-7248K2 = 912-580560R = 912-44039R = 912-300
100K = 912-7126K8 = 912-578470R = 912-43833R = 912-293
82K = 912-7005K6 = 912-566390R = 912-42627R = 912-281
1M = 912-83968K = 912-6944K7 = 912-554330R = 912-41422R = 912-270
820K = 912-82756K = 912-6823K9 = 912-542270R = 912-40218R = 912-268
680K = 912-81547K = 912-6703K3 = 912-530220R = 912-39615R = 912-256
560K = 912-80339K = 912-6692K7 = 912-529180R = 912-38412R = 912-244
470K = 912-79733K = 912-6572K2 = 912-517150R = 912-37210R = 912-232
390K = 912-78527K = 912-6451K8 = 912-505120R = 912-3600R0 = 772-240
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values
All Values1206 Case Size
15000+5000+1000+250+50+
Order Multiple=50
Order Code
Price Each
All Values0805 Case Size
15000+5000+1000+250+50+Order Code
Order Multiple=50 Price Each
1M=  912-21947K=  912-050 110R=321-7942
910K=321-841743K=321-8259  2K2=  911-896 100R= 911-732
820K=  912-20739K=  912-049 2K=321-8090 91R=321-7930
750K=321-840536K=321-8247 1K8=  911-88482R=  911-720
680K= 912-190  33K=  912-037 1K6=321-8089 75R=321-7929
620K=321-839930K=321-8235 1K5=  911-872 68R=  911-719
560K= 912-189 27K=  912-025 1K3=321-807762R=321-7917
510K=321-838724K=321-82231K2=  911-86056R=  911-707
470K=  912-17722K=  912-013 1K1=321-806551R=321-7905
430K=321-837520K=321-8211 1K=  911-85947R=911-690
390K=  912-16518K =  912-001910R=321-8053  43R=321-7899
360K=321-8363 16K=321-8200820R= 911-84739R=  911-689
330K= 912-153 15K=  911-999 750R=321-804136R=321-7887
300K=321-835113K=321-8193680R=  911-83533R=  911-677
270K=912-14112K=  911-987 620R=321-803030R=321-7875
240K=321-834011K=321-8181 560R=  911-82327R=  911-665
220K=  912-13010K=  911-975510R=321-802824R=321-7863
200K=321-83389K1=321-8170 470R=  911-811  22R=  911-653
180K=  912-128 8K2=911-963 430R=321-8016  20R=321-7851
160K=321-83267K5=321-8168 390R=  911-80018R=  911-641
150K=  912-1166K8=  911-951360R=321-800416R=321-7840
130K=321-83146K2=321-8156 330R=  911-793  15R=  911-630
120K=  912-1045K6=  911-940300R=321-799113R=321-7838
110K=321-83025K1=321-8144 270R=  911-78112R=  911-628
100K=  912-098 4K7=  911-938240R=321-798011R=321-7826
91K=321-82964K3=321-8132 220R=  911-77010R=  911-616
82K=  912-086 3K9=  911-926 200R=321-79786R8=321-7814
75K=321-82843K6=321-8120 180R=  911-7684R7=321-7802
68K=  912-074 3K3=  911-914160R=321-79663R3=321-7796
62K=321-8272 3K=321-8119 150R=  911-7562R2=321-7784
56K=  912-062 2K7=  911-902130R=321-79541R5=321-7772
51K=321-8260 2K4=321-8107 120R=  911-7440R0= 772-239
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values
MIXED QUANTITY PRICING
MIXED QUANTITY PRICING
rp216
MiniReel™
Surface Mount – ±1%
Tape width = 8mm
345-6481120K=345-635310K=345-6225820R=345-609275R=
345-6470100K=345-63418K2=345-6213680R=345-608068R=
345-65961M=345-646882K=345-63306K8=345-6201560R=345-607956R=
345-6584820K=345-645668K=345-63285K6=345-6195470R=345-606747R=
345-6572680K=345-644456K=345-63164K7=345-6183390R=345-605539R=
345-6560560K=345-643247K=345-63043K9=345-6171330R=345-604333R=
345-6559470K=345-642039K=345-62983K3=345-6160270R=345-603127R=
345-6547390K=345-641933K=345-62862K7=345-6158220R=345-602022R=
345-6535330K=345-640727K=345-62742K2=345-6146180R=345-601818R=
345-6523270K=345-639022K=345-62621K8=345-6134150R=345-600615R=
345-6511220K=345-638918K=345-62501K5=345-6122120R=345-599312R=
345-6500180K=345-637715K=345-62491K2=345-6110100R=345-598110R=
345-6493150K=345-636512K=345-62371K=345-610982R=345-59700R0=
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values:
0.063 Watt ± 1% (0603 Case Size)
Ì 100mm reel size
Ì 1000 pieces on each reel
Ì Ideal for pre-production, prototyping
and production shortfalls
Ì Complete with leader tape
Ì Surface mount thick film resistors
Ì ±1% tolerance
All Values1206 case size
5+3+1+Order Code
Price Per Reel1000 Pieces Per Reel
All Values0805 case size
5+3+1+Order Code
Price Per Reel1000 Pieces Per Reel
All Values0603 case size
5+3+1+Order Code
Price Per Reel1000 Pieces Per Reel
345-7114120K=345-698510K=345-6857820R=345-672975R=
345-7102100K=345-69738K2=345-6845680R=345-671768R=
345-72291M=345-709682K=345-69616K8=345-6833560R=345-670556R=
345-7217820K=345-708468K=345-69505K6=345-6821470R=345-669947R=
345-7205680K=345-707256K=345-69484K7=345-6810390R=345-668739R=
345-7199560K=345-706047K=345-69363K9=345-6808330R=345-667533R=
345-7187470K=345-705939K=345-69243K3=345-6791270R=345-666327R=
345-7175390K=345-704733K=345-69122K7=345-6780220R=345-665122R=
345-7163330K=345-703527K=345-69002K2=345-6778180R=345-664018R=
345-7151270K=345-702322K=345-68941K8=345-6766150R=345-663815R=
345-7140220K=345-701118K=345-68821K5=345-6754120R=345-662612R=
345-7138180K=345-700015K=345-68701K2=345-6742100R=345-661410R=
345-7126150K=345-699712K=345-68691K=345-673082R=345-66020R0=
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values:
0.1 Watt ± 1% (0805 Case Size)
345-7746120K=345-761810K=345-7485820R=345-735775R=
345-7734100K=345-76068K2=345-7473680R=345-734568R=
345-78501M=345-772282K=345-75906K8=345-7461560R=345-733356R=
345-7849820K=345-771068K=345-75885K6=345-7450470R=345-732147R=
345-7837680K=345-770956K=345-75764K7=345-7448390R=345-731039R=
345-7825560K=345-769247K=345-75643K9=345-7436330R=345-730833R=
345-7813470K=345-768039K=345-75523K3=345-7424270R=345-729127R=
345-7801390K=345-767933K=345-75402K7=345-7412220R=345-728022R=
345-7795330K=345-766727K=345-75392K2=345-7400180R=345-727818R=
345-7783270K=345-765522K=345-75271K8=345-7394150R=345-726615R=
345-7771220K=345-764318K=345-75151K5=345-7382120R=345-725412R=
345-7760180K=345-763115K=345-75031K2=345-7370100R=345-724210R=
345-7758150K=345-762012K=345-74971K=345-736982R=345-72300R0=
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values:
0.125 Watt ± 1% (1206 Case Size)
RP326
Surface Mount – ±5%
Operating temperature -55°C to +125°C
Supplied on 8mm tape individually marked
(reel=5K pcs)
±5%±200ppm/°C2000.5 - 0.651.63.21206
±5%±200ppm/°C1000.4 - 0.551.2520805
±5%±200ppm/°C500.4 - 0.550.81.60603
HWL Tolerance
Temperature
Coefficient
Maximum
Working
Voltage (V)
Dimensions
Case Size
All Values0603 Case Size
15000+5000+1000+250+50+Order Code
Price EachOrder Multiple=50
12K=612-613680R=612-46747R=612-327
10K=612-601 560R=612-45539R=612-315
8K2=612-595 470R=612-44333R=612-303
120K=612-7306K8=612-583390R=612-43127R=612-297
1M=612-844100K=612-7285K6=612-571330R=612-42022R=612-285
820K=612-83282K=612-7164K7=612-560330R=612-42018R=612-273
680K=612-82068K=612-7043K9=612-558270R=612-41815R=612-261
560K=612-81956K=612-6983K3=612-546220R=612-40612R=612-250
470K=612-80747K=612-6862K7=612-534180R=612-39010R=612-248
390K=612-79039K=612-6742K2=612-522150R=612-3886R8=758-309
330K=612-78933K=612-6621K8=612-510120R=612-3764R7=758-292
270K=612-77727K=612-6501K5=612-509100R=612-3643R3=758-280
220K=612-76522K=612-6491K2=612-49282R=612-3522R2=758-279
180K=612-753 18K=612-6371K=612-48068R=612-340 1R5=758-267
150K=612-741 15K=612-625820R=612-479 56R=612-339 0R0=772-227
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values:
0.063 Watt ±5% (0603 Case Size)
MIXED QUANTITY PRICING
RP174
continued